NCS HiIGH SCHOOL GIRLS SOCCER

2017 SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT
8/15 Springfield
8/22 Middle Tenn Golden Eagles
8/24 Montgomery Central
8/29 Hillwood
8/31 McGavock
9/5 DCA
9/7  Univ. School of Nashville
9/12 Mount Juliet Christian
9/14 Davidson Academy
9/19 Friendship Christian
9/21 Clarksville Academy
9/26 Goodpasture
9/28 Cheatham

10/3

East Robertson

LOCATION

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

TIME

5:30
4:30
5:00
4:00
6:15
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
6:00

4:30



