NCS HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS SOCCER

2017 SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u>
0.1	a		
8/15	Springfield	Home	5:30
8/22	Middle Tenn Golden Eagles	Home	4:30
8/24	Montgomery Central	Home	5:00
8/29	Hillwood	Home	4:00
8/31	McGavock	Away	6:15
9/5	DCA	Away	5:00
9/7	Univ. School of Nashville	Away	4:30
9/12	Mount Juliet Christian	Home	4:30
9/14	Davidson Academy	Away	5:30
9/19	Friendship Christian	Home	4:30
9/21	Clarksville Academy	Away	5:00
9/26	Goodpasture	Home	4:30
9/28	Cheatham	Away	6:00
10/3	East Robertson	Home	4:30